¡Allows flow rate control and value management of shielding gas
¡Compatible with the mixed gas (Ar + CO2) (Gas ratio can be selected with -X731.)
¡Flow rate range: 10, 25, 50,100 L/min
¡Minimum unit setting: 0.01 L/min (0.1 L/min when the flow rate range is 25, 50, 100 L/min.)
¡Repeatability: ±1%F.S.
¡Grease-free
¡Flow adjustment valve is integrated. (Reduced piping and space saving)
¡Response time: Either 50 ms, 0.5 s, 1 s or 2 s can be chosen.

Made to Order Specifications
Please contact SMC for detailed specifications, lead times and prices.
For details of How to Order,
refer to page 97.
A
na
lo
g
ou
tp
ut
 [V
]
A
na
lo
g
ou
tp
ut
 [m
A
]
101
1 IN
1 IN
Dimensions
PFM7-C4/C6/C8/N7
PFM7-C4L/C6L/C8L/N7L
18
48
A
OUT1
DC (–)
OUT2
DC (+)
2 x One-touch fitting
2 x One-touch fitting
OUT1
DC (–)
OUT2
DC (+)
18
48
88
18
68
10.2
3
(3
4.
2)
1
43
A
2 x 3.4 OUTIN
18
10.2
1
43
3
13
(3
4.
2)
2 x 3.4
IN OUT
28
8
2 x 2.6 depth 5
28
8
2 x 2.6 depth 5